Catalog Number: Type:
Project:
Tersen™  |  1400 Lester Rd., Conyers, GA 30012  |  ph. 770-922-9000   |   www.tersenlighting.com
~6.0"
17" Ø
16" Ø
Lens FinishLamp Type
Lamp not included

33LED 500MA
Series
ORDERING GUIDE
Lamp Type
Voltage MVOLT
120-277  volt
TLFAR10 Tersen Luminaires - Facade1.0 Round
16" Ø
17" Ø
Lens
FWHITE	 FYELLOW	 FORANGE
White	 Yellow
Orange
LWHITE	 LYELLOW	 LORANGE
White	 Yellow
Orange
FGREEN	 FRED	 FBLUE	 FCM
Green	 Red	 Blue	 Custom
LGREEN	 LRED	 LBLUE	 LCM
Green	 Red	 Blue	 Custom
Decorative Lens - Flush
Decorative Lens - Large
Decorative lens is acrylic and mounts behind the decora-
tive front panel.  The lens is either cut flush to the size of
the panel or is larger than the panel by .5” all around.
TLFAR10_LED page 2 of 3
Rev. 10/26/11
4100K, 33 watt, 700mA, 2000 Lumens
4100K, 33 watt, 500mA, 1600 Lumens
Facade™ 1.0 Round LED
              TLFAR10
Tersen™  |  1400 Lester Rd., Conyers, GA 30012  |  ph. 770-922-9000   |   www.tersenlighting.com
5.75”
8.00”
ORDERING GUIDE
Panel
DBLB DDBT DNAT DWHG CM CS
Black Dark Natural White Custom Custom
Textured Bronze Aluminum Textured	 Match	 Select
 Textured	 TexturedFinish
P1	 P3	 P5	 P7	 P9
P2	 P4	 P6	 P8	 P10
PCM   Custom Panel Design
Decorative Panel/Fascia Plate with Cutout Designs
Tersen offers custom
selected RAL powder
coat colors.  See chart
(form 794.3) for cata-
loged optional colors
or contact the factory.
This choice requires
that a custom powder
be manufactured
to match a specific
color chip provided
by the specifier.
OPTIC HOUSING
Cast aluminum
OPTIC HOUSING
Cast aluminumCOMPONENT COVER
High reflectance
white powder coated
aluminum OPTIC LENS
Semi-transparent white
polycarbonate lens
DECORATIVE LENS
Colored acrylic lens with
2 styles: Flush and Large
GASKET
Silicone, O-ring
PANEL (FASCIA PLATE)
Customizable aluminum
panel with 10 standard
designs
STANDOFFS
Aluminum,
(3) total
BEZEL
Die-cast
aluminum
(4) 9/32” holes
MOUNTING HOLE DETAIL
Custom logos, lettering, or designs can be cut into the fascia plate panel.
TLFAR10_LED page 3 of 3